		7		
		N.M. Oil Cons. Divisio P.O. Box 1980		FORM APPROVED
Form 3160-5 (June 1990)		D STATES Hobbs, NM 8824 CEIVE	1	Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 31, 1993
	BUREAU OF LA	ND MANAGEMENT Nov 12 9 54	AM '96 5.	Lease Designation and Serial No. LC-069276
Do not use this	form for proposals to drill	ND REPORTS ON WELLS or to deepen or reentry to a different res PERMIT—'' for such proposals	ετν όμ :	If Indian, Allouee or Tribe Name
	SUBMIT II	N TRIPLICATE	7.	If Unit or CA. Agreement Designation
1. Type of Well	[]		8.	Well Name and No.
X Well Gas Other				Hudson 31 Federal
2. Name of Operator Robert N. Enfield				API Well No.
3. Address and Telephone	10.	Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area		
P.O. Box 2431, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 (505) 988-2863 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)				Under, Buffalo Queen
			11.	County or Parish, State
		tion 31, TI8S R33E		Lea, New Mexico
IZ. CHECH	APPROPRIATE BOX(s)	TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE,	REPORT,	OR OTHER DATA
	F'SUBMISSION	τγρε ογ /		-1
Notice	e of Intent	Abandonment	[Change of Flans
	quent Report	Recompletion I'lugging Back	(Non-Routine Fracturing
	ducu vebou	Casing Repair	l I	Water Shut-Off Conversion to Injection
E Final	Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing		Dispose Water
		ertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated da denths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*		Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form)
The to 3	above captioned well wa 50 psig for 30 minutes.	s pressure tested on November 6, 1990 Chart is attached. oved by Mr. Charlie Perrin with the NI I Associates, Inc., witnessed the actual	MOCD and	d Mr. Jim
		AGUNYALD TRANKICCO NEV 1 5 1893 OCA		
Signed	the foregoing is true and correct	The Agent for Robert	FN. Erific	didone_11/7/96
	ral of State office use)	Title		Date
Approved by Conditions of approv	cal, if any:			
			of the United Sta	tes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statemen

.

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.



i

	TOF THE INTERIOR OIL 3. 181 JUGH				
L BUREAU OF I	LAND MANAGEMENT	Expires: March 31, 1993			
NON SUNDRY NOTICES	AND REPORTS ON WELLS	6, If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name			
Do not use this form for proposals to dri	ill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. R PERMIT—'' for such proposals				
	IN TAMPLICATE ACCEPTED TO SECOND	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation			
1. Type of Well Sil Well Gas Well Other Other	NOV 1 8 1956 NOV 1 8 1855	8. Well Name and No. Hudson 31 Federal			
2. Name of Operator Robert N. Enfield	on Prim BLM	9. API Well No.			
3. Address and Telephone No.					
P.O. Box 2431, Santa Fe, Ne	w Mexico 87511 ²⁴ (505) 988-2863	10. Field and Popt or Exploratory Area			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey De	escription)	Undes, Ruffalo Queen			
2710/ ENH and 330/ EEL of S	ination 31 TIQS PARE	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N			
2310' FNL and 330' FEL of S		Lea, New Mexico			
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPC	RT, OR OTHER DATA			
TYPE OF SUBMISSION					
		Change of Plans			
Notice of Intent	Abandonment Recompletion	New Construction			
Subsequent Report	Plugging Back	Non-Routine Fracturing			
	Casing Repair	Water Shut-Off			
Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing	Conversion to Injection			
	Other	Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well			
	Il pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starti	Completion or Recompletion Report and Log (orm.) ing any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled			
give subsurface locations and measured and true vertice	cal deputs for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)				
water disposal well. - Set an EZSV cer - Squeezed with 1 - Spotted 250 gall - Perforated 2 JSP Base 2 2/8" 4 7#	on September 17, 1996 to convert the above cap ment retainer at 4380' K.B. 00 sacks Class "C" cement, 70 sacks into form ons 15% NEFE Acid from 4230' to 3850' K.B PF from 4190' to 4230' K.B. (ft., J-55, EUE 8rd Salta PVC lined tubing in the plastic lined packer set at 4118' K.B. with 4	nation. 3. he hole.			
most of the time bypass		N 0			
	vater that has been disposed of is 280 barrels in	a 14 hour period.			
	t for disposal ranges from 0 to 50 psig.	on the well			
November 6, 1996 at 10	ven to the Hobbs District of a pressure test to r 0:00 AM.				
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed	Tide agent for Polart . Et	field Date 10/30/910			
(This space for Federal or State office use)	U U				
Approved by Conditions of approval, if any:	Tide	Date			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.	n knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the Unit	ted States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statemen			

~

*See Instruction on Reverse Side

=